South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 25, 2024, 05:42:26 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3084 General Bill, By Sinclair, McLeod and Cato
Summary: Qualifications for probate judge office changed

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-23-1040, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO QUALIFICATIONS FOR A JUDGE OF PROBATE, SO AS TO CHANGE THE QUALIFICATIONS FOR THIS OFFICE.

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
01/19/05
02/24/05
02/25/05
03/01/05
03/01/05
03/02/05
03/03/05
03/03/05
05/04/05
03/21/06

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-75

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-75

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-10
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-28

Page 1 of 1



