## South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 05:42:26 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

House

12/08/04

## H 3084 General Bill, By Sinclair, McLeod and Cato

**Prefiled** 

Summary: Qualifications for probate judge office changed

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-23-1040, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO QUALIFICATIONS FOR A JUDGE OF PROBATE, SO AS TO CHANGE THE QUALIFICATIONS FOR THIS OFFICE.

12/08/04	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-75
01/11/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-75
01/19/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
02/24/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
02/25/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/01/05	House	Amended HJ-32
03/01/05	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/02/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
03/03/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
03/03/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20
05/04/05	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-10
03/21/06	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-28